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2025 CMAS WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR
LIGNANO S. (ITALY) - 20-23 MARCH 2025
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2025 CMAS WORLD CUP
JIRSWINING INGOOR

RANK SURNAME & NAME
21/03/2025
1 VLACHANTONI Panagiota
2 PONTELLO Fiamma
3 PENINA Tetiana
4 SIMIONI Celeste
5 PAVLOU Theofania
6 DIVISOVA Klara
7 FILIPPOU Vasia
8 TOBON GUZMAN Melissa
9 CHERNYSHCHUK Valeriia
10 ZANDONAI llaria
11 PELLICCIA Lara
12 LONGO Camilla
13 SAVINO Giulia
14 VILGKRE LA MADRID N.
15 KOTSI Vasiliki
16 BRASEY Elisabetta
17 OKON Anna
18 MADARI Boroka
19 NIGRINYI NAGY Nikol
20 PEKARSKI Sofie
21 GRGIC Gabrijela
22 NAGY Boroka
23 AGUINAGA Xaviera
24 MATTEUCCI Elisa
25 PISCOVA Dorothy
26 WEISSENBORN Marnie
27 OBERMAN Zuzanna
28 SCARABEL Rebecca
29 FESTUCCIA Sara
30 BABIC Franka
31 LAGLIA Elena
32 RANZI Caterina

BORN

2008

2008

2009

2009

2009

2008

2008

2008

2008

2010

2009
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2011

2008

2009

2010

2009

2009

2009

2010

2010

2009
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2008

2008

2009

2010

2008

2010

2008

NAT TEAM

Junior Girls 100m Bifins

GRE NAUTICAL CLUB OF CHANIA

ITA CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE

UKR DONBASS

ITA CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE

GRE PERISTERI DOLPHINS SW.CL.

CZE KLUB SPORTOVNICH POTAPECU OLOMO
GRE NIKI VOLOU

COL SEAHAWKS

UKR AQUALEADER

ITA SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI

ITA VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD ARL

ITA  ASD POLYDRA

ITA CUS BOLOGNA

GRE NAUTICAL CLUB OF CHANIA

GRE PERISTERI DOLPHINS SW.CL.

ITA SAN MARINO

POL KS NAUTILUS JASTRZEBIE - ZDROJ
HUN BACSVIZ KVSC

HUN MATRAI EROMU BUVARKLUB

EST SPORDIKOOL AKVALANG

CRO ERK TEMPLAR ZAGREB

HUN BUVARSULI SE

ECU CLUB COELLO

ITA DDS CAMAIORE APD

CZE KLUB SPORTOVNICH POTAPECU OLOMO
GER TAUCHCLUB HARZ E.V.

POL UCZNIOWSKI K.P. POLONIA WARSAWA
ITA SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO

ITA  A.S.D.PIANETA SPORT

CRO KPP DUBRAVA

SMR SAN MARINO

ITA SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI
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50m

23.27

23.63

23.29

23.94

23.73

23.97

24.40

2412

25.30

2511

25.15

24.50

24.98

25.18

24.91

26.17

25.36

25.24

25.09

25.96

25.69

25.59

26.54

26.40

26.09

25.84

25.75

26.30

26.15

26.07

26.19

26.55

25.97

25.94

26.42

26.08

26.64

26.72

26.35

26.68

26.10

26.31

26.96

27.68

27.30

27.15

27.63

26.80

27.62

28.10

28.31

27.54

27.91

28.04

27.17

27.32

27.76

28.11

28.29

27.95

28.15

28.27

28.36

28.24

FINAL Record

49.24

49.57

49.71

50.02

50.37

50.69

50.75

50.80

51.40

51.42

52.11

52.18

52.28

52.33

52.54

52.97

52.98

53.34

53.40

53.50

53.60

53.63

53.71

53.72

53.85

53.95

54.04

54.25

54.30

54.34

54.55

54.79
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SURNAME & NAME

KOSHLIAKOVA Emiliia

HORALKOVA Eliska
HORALKOVA Anezka
KURENNAYA Sofja
TILLOVA Nicol
KYRIIAKA lllariia
FALCIONI Maddalena

MEGGIATO Asia

ALEKSANDROVA STOYANOVA.

TONELLO Alice

ZADOROZHNA Karina

DELIC Kiara

TURVAS Lisette

BRIGIC Marta

VOULGARELI Margarita

LLESHAJ llirjana
HECKFORD Olivia
BENESOVA Karolina
POSPISILOVA Anna
VASICKOVA Viktorie
TESSAROLO Mia
FALCO Letizia
HRUSKAR Nina
SIEKIERKA Paulina
LIASHUK Milena
ROSSETTI Maya
SROKA Zuzanna
LECKA Ewa
MAGIEREK Milena
TURRISI Giulia
DALTON Grace
PRISCOTT Charlotte

GRGIC Karla

NOT CLASSIFIED

DE DONNO Elisabetta

HAUPT Lena

KHRYSTENKO Diana

BORN

2010

2011

2008

2009

2009

2012

2008

2009

2009

2008

2011

2011

2009

2011

2008

2013

2009

2011

2009

2012

2010

2011

2010

2011

2011

2013

2012

2012

2012

2009

2009

2011

2013

FC 2011

FC 2010

FC 2008

NAT

UKR

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

UKR

SMR

ITA

BUL

ITA

UKR

CRO

EST

CRO

GRE

CRO

GBR

CZE

CZE

CZE

ITA

ITA

CRO

POL

UKR

ITA

POL

POL

POL

ITA

GBR

GBR

CRO

ITA

GER

UKR
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TEAM

AQUALEADER

KPM PULEC PRAHA

KPM PULEC PRAHA

AUSTRIA

SKORPEN PREROV

AQUALEADER

SAN MARINO

SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO

CLUB DEPORTIVO NATATION MORELIA

AQUAREA

AQUALEADER

RK GERONIMO

SPORDIKLUBI FORTUNA

KPP DUBRAVA

NIKI VOLOU

RSK MLADOST MEDULIN

NEPTUNE FINSWIMMING CLUB

AQUA KLUB LIBEREC

SKORPEN PREROV

SKORPEN PREROV

AQUAREA

ONDANOMALA

ERK TEMPLAR ZAGREB

KS NAUTILUS JASTRZEBIE - ZDROJ

KHARKIV-DONETSK F.C.

ONDANOMALA

KS NAUTILUS JASTRZEBIE - ZDROJ

KS NAUTILUS JASTRZEBIE - ZDROJ

KS NAUTILUS JASTRZEBIE - ZDROJ

AQUAREA

NEPTUNE FINSWIMMING CLUB

NEPTUNE FINSWIMMING CLUB

ERK TEMPLAR ZAGREB

ONDANOMALA

TC FEZ BERLIN

AQUALEADER

25.96

26.05

27.27

26.28

26.56

26.14

26.82

26.76

26.99

27.25

2714

27.83

26.93

27.05

27.92

27.32

27.45

27.77

27.48

27.36

28.22

28.49

28.58

28.57

28.58

28.24

28.69

28.21

28.70

29.01

28.75

28.35

31.81

25.46

25.88

27.42

28.90

28.85

27.76

28.81

28.64

29.27

28.60

28.84

28.81

29.12

29.27

29.31

30.21

30.10

29.77

30.58

30.52

30.37

30.71

31.02

30.76

30.61

30.54

30.60

30.84

31.26

31.08

31.58

31.14

31.45

33.56

34.92

35.94

27.43

28.91

29.06

FINAL Record

54.86

54.90

55.03

55.09

55.20

55.41

55.42

55.60

55.80

56.37

56.41

57.14

57.14

57.15

57.69

57.90

57.97

58.14

58.19

58.38

58.98

59.10

59.12

59.17

59.42

59.50

59.77

59.79

59.84

1:00.46

1:02.31

1:03.27

1:07.75

52.89

54.79

56.48
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT

CHECHITKO Khrystyna FC 2008 UKR
ZANINI Nicole FC 2008 ITA

MELESHKO Victoriia FC 2010 UKR
NAGY Eszter 2009 HUN
SALVI Greta 2008 ITA

RASPOVIC Mia 2011 CRO
ZSELYKE Szalai 2008 HUN

Issued: 21/03/2025 at 18:33
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TEAM

AQUALEADER

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI

AQUALEADER

AMPHORA BK

NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD

RSK MLADOST MEDULIN

AMPHORA BK

28.55

27.23

27.70

24.45

25.98

2715

27.95

27.96

30.03

29.63

25.77

27.70

29.77

30.25

FINAL Record

56.51
57.26

57.33

DsQ

DsQ

DsQ

DsSQ
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